
LOT 10 BLOCK A BRANDON HGTS SD

746-1450, 778-54, 786-115, 803-2

GOFF WILLIAM N JR/PERCELL JENNIFER R
323 SE BRANDON DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

26-4S-17-08749-110

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

26417.010 1.00/

03/15/2022 MLU

06/21/2017 BC 1.53 16,875 0 0 16,875

STANDARD
3

98,579
4,600
16,875

120,054
64,446
55,608

HX HB VX 35,608
20,000

120,054
0

120,054

1531/1809 12/18/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GOFF WILLIAM

GOFF WILLIAM N JR

1521/927 7/25/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GAVIN MARY

GOFF WILLIAM

2026
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XFOB:1:1: SIGNATURE MH

7158 M H 60 05/13/1993

2008HX Base Yr

323 SE BRANDON DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,674 113.9000 107.07 179,235 1995 1995 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1674

BAS 1,674 100 1,674 98,579

1,674 1,674 98,579

BAS= W62 S27 E62 N27$.

BAS

62

27

62

27

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

4,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.25 13,500.00 16,875.00 16,875


